
Gross Distribution for Flight 1

Rank Gross Award

1 Marc Hardy 34 $34.00

2 Nate Erickson 36 $21.00

3 Brett Wilson 38 $14.00

Net Distribution for Flight 1

Rank Net Award

1 Matthew Hill 33 $34.00

2 Dave Gill 34 $21.00

3 Travis Holbrook 36 $14.00

T4 Bruce Riddle 37 $1.80

Tyce Welling 37 $1.80

Mitch Paluso 37 $1.80

Ryan Squire 37 $1.80

Taylor Oborn 37 $1.80

Flight 1 Skins

Hole Winner Gross Award

10 Tie 3

11 Matthew Hill 3 $31.50

12 Tie 3

13 Tie 4

14 Tie 2

15 Tie 4

16 Marc Hardy 2 $31.50

17 Tie 4

18 Tie 4

Flight 1 Full Field

Rank Name Gross Net/Rank

T1 Marc Hardy 34 34/T2

Matthew Hill 34 33/1

T3 Dave Gill 36 34/T2

Nate Erickson 36 35/T4

5 Brett Wilson 38 35/T4

T6 Bruce Riddle 39 37/T7

Jon Wheeler 39 38/T12

Tyce Welling 39 37/T7

T9 Mitch Paluso 40 37/T7

Ryan Squire 40 37/T7

Travis Holbrook 40 36/6

T12 Blaine Buckway 41 38/T12

Brandt Kuehne 41 40/18

Jeremy Christoffersen 41 39/T16

Taylor Oborn 41 37/T7

T16 Bret Newton 42 38/T12

Jake Lasalle 42 42/T19

Scott Cottam 42 39/T16

Todd Fellows 42 38/T12

20 Derek Squire 43 42/T19

21 Casey Murray NC NC/21

6-02-16 Back 9 Twilite
Bountiful Ridge GC



Gross Distribution for Flight 2

Rank Gross Award

1 Cary Harwood 37 $34.00

2 David Connors 41 $21.00

3 Chase Oborn 42 $14.00

Net Distribution for Flight 2

Rank Net Award

T1 Brad Christensen 37 $23.00

Chris Horne 37 $23.00

Don Ercanbrack 37 $23.00

T4 Casey Sadler 38 $3.00

Matt Snow 38 $3.00

Benson Alder 38 $3.00

Flight 2 Skins

Hole Winner Gross Award

10 Tie 4

11 Tie 4

12 Cary Harwood 3 $31.50

13 Tie 5

14 Tie 3

15 Tie 4

16 Tie 3

17 Tie 4

18 David Connors 4 $31.50

Flight 2 Full Field

Rank Name Gross Net/Rank

1 Cary Harwood 37 33/1

2 David Connors 41 37/T2

T3 Chase Oborn 42 38/T6

Don Ercanbrack 42 37/T2

T5 Brad Christensen 43 37/T2

Casey Sadler 43 38/T6

Chris Horne 43 37/T2

8 Matt Snow 44 38/T6

9 Benson Alder 45 38/T6

10 Trent Larsen 46 40/T10

T11 Mike Minhondo 47 43/T16

Mr Justin Nelson 47 41/T12

Stephen Hilton 47 42/T14

14 Shane Young 48 40/T10

T15 Donald Jack 49 43/T16

Steve Maughan 49 41/T12

T17 Chad Posell 50 44/19

Jesse Malmrose 50 43/T16

19 Randy Brad Christensen 54 42/T14

20 Ralph Wolfe 55 46/20

21 Brock J Buckway NC NC/21

6-02-16 Back 9 Twilite
Bountiful Ridge GC


